IN-STOCK GUIDE
We Have What You Are Looking For!
Cree Lighting Inventory as of:
Looking for products that are in stock and can ship immediately to your customers?
Below is a sampling of some of our most popular core LED lighting fixtures. All are available and in stock.
Contact your Cree Lighting Sales Representative for the latest pricing and place your orders today!
CREE LIGHTING LED ZR-RK RETROFIT TROFFER KITS
Product Part # Product Description On Hand Inventory
ZRRK14-40L-840-10V5-UNV ZRRK 1X4 RETROFIT TROFFER KIT, 40L, 80CRI, 40K, 0-10V, 120-277V
ZRRK14-40L-835-10V5-UNV ZRRK 1X4 RETROFIT TROFFER KIT, 40L, 80CRI, 35K, 0-10V, 120-277V
ZRRK22-50L-840-10V5-UNV ZRRK 2X2 RETROFIT TROFFER KIT, 50L, 80CRI, 40K, 0-10V, 120-277V
ZRRK22-30L-835-10V5-UNV ZRRK 2X2 RETROFIT TROFFER KIT, 30L, 80CRI, 35K, 0-10V, 120-277V
ZRRK22-30L-840-10V5-UNV ZRRK 2X2 RETROFIT TROFFER KIT, 30L, 80CRI, 40K, 0-10V, 120-277V
ZRRK24-30L-835-10V5-UNV ZRRK 2X4 RETROFIT TROFFER KIT, 30L, 80CRI, 35K, 0-10V, 120-277V
ZRRK24-50L-850-10V5-UNV ZRRK 2X4 RETROFIT TROFFER KIT, 50L, 80CRI, 50K, 0-10V, 120-277V
ZRRK24-60L-840-10V5-UNV ZRRK 2X4 RETROFIT TROFFER KIT, 60L, 80CRI, 40K, 0-10V, 120-277V
Cree Lighting LED ZRRK Retrofit Troffer

IN-STOCK GUIDE  |  Cree Lighting Inventory as of:
CREE LIGHTING® SELECTABLE LED RETROFIT DOWNLIGHTS
Product Part # Product Description On Hand Inventory
CDR4-B-ALS-9ACK-10V5-WH-UNV 4-IN CDR DOWNLIGHT GEN B 5.5W/8W/12W, 30K/35K/40K, 120-277V
CDR6-B-ALS-9ACK-10V5-WH-UNV 6-IN CDR DOWNLIGHT GEN B 7W/10W/18W, 30K/35K/40K, 120-277V
CDR8-B-ALS-9ACK-10V5-WH-UNV 8-IN CDR DOWNLIGHT GEN B 10W/15W/24W, 30K/35K/40K, 120-277V
CDR8-B-ALH-9ACK-10V5-WH-UNV 8-IN CDR DOWNLIGHT GEN B 32W/42W/52W, 30K/35K/40K, 120-277V
CDR10-B-ALS-9ACK-10V5-WH-UNV 9.5 INCH CDR DOWNLIGHT, WHITE, 21/29.5/37.5W, 2000/2500/3200L, 3000/3500/4000K, 90+ CRI,
120-277VCDR Series LED Retrofit Downlight
C-LITE® LED HIGH BAYS
Product Part # Product Description On Hand Inventory
C-HB-B-RD-14L-50K-UL-BK LED Round HB 100W 14000L 50K 120-277V DLC5.1P BK
C-HB-B-RD-20L-35K-UL-WH LED ROUND HIGHBAY, 20000L, 35K, 120V-277V, DLC PREMIUM, WH
C-HB-B-RD-20L-40K-UL-BK LED Round HB 150W 21000L 40K 120-277V DLC5.1P BK
C-HB-B-RD-20L-40K-UL-WH LED Round HB 150W 21000L 40K 120-277V DLC5.1P WH
C-HB-B-RD-20L-40K-UH-WH LED ROUND HB 150W 21000L 40K 347-480V DLC5.1P WH
C-HB-B-RD-20L-50K-UL-BK LED Round HB 150W 21000L 50K 120-277V DLC5.1P BK
C-HB-B-RD-20L-50K-UH-WH LED ROUND HB 150W 21000L 50K 347-480V DLC5.1P WH
C-HB-B-RD-27L-50K-UL-BK LED Round HB 200W 27000L 50K 120-277V DLC5.1P BK
C-Lite® RD Series LED High Bay
C-Lite® 4” LED Disk Light
C-LITE® LED DISK LIGHTS
Product Part # Product Description On Hand Inventory
C-DS6-A-950L-40K DISK LIGHT, 6-INCH, 4000K, C-LITE, GEN A
C-DS6-A-950L-30K DISK LIGHT, 6-INCH, 3000K, C-LITE, GEN A
C-DS6-A-950L-27K DISK LIGHT, 6-INCH, 2700K, C-LITE, GEN A
IN-STOCK GUIDE  |  Cree Lighting Inventory as of:
C-Lite® LED Selectable Area Lights
C-LITE® LED SELECTABLE AREA LIGHTS
Product Part # Product Description On Hand Inventory
C-AR-A-SAL3-S30L-SCCT-UL-BZ LED SELECTABLE AREA LIGHT TYPE III, N/MTG, UP TO 30,400L, 3K, 4K, 5K, 120-277V, MED BZ, 7PIN RECP
C-LITE® LED AREA LIGHTS
Product Part # Product Description On Hand Inventory
C-AR-A-AL3-29L-40K-UL-BZ LED AREA LIGHT TYPE III, N/MTG, 29,000L, 40K, 120-277V, MED BZ, 7PIN RECP
C-AR-A-AL4-22L-40K-UL-BZ LED AREA LIGHT TYPE IV, N/MTG, 22,000L, 40K, 120-277V, MED BZ, 7PIN RECP
C-AR-A-AL4-44L-40K-UL-BZ LED AREA LIGHT TYPE IV, N/MTG, 44,000L, 40K, 120-277V, MED BZ, 7PIN RECP
C-AR-A-AL5-44L-40K-UL-BZ LED AREA LIGHT TYPE V, N/MTG, 44,000L, 40K, 120-277V, MED BZ, 7PIN RECP
C-Lite® CR14 Series Area Light